



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Boys B 1m -- 25th June 2016

Danylo Skil, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	201	B	1	1.6	6½	7	6½	7	20½	32.80	32.80	
2	301	B	1	1.7	7	6	6	7	6½	19½	33.15	65.95
3	101	B	1	1.3	7½	6	6½	7	7	20½	26.65	92.60
4	403	C	1	2.2	7	6	6	6½	7	19½	42.90	135.50
5	5132	D	1	2.2	6½	6	6	6½	6½	19	41.80	177.30
6	5231	D	1	2.1	7	5½	6	7	6½	19½	40.95	218.25
7	105	B	1	2.6	5	5	4½	5½	4	14½	37.70	255.95
8	203	B	1	2.3	7	6	5½	6	6	18	41.40	297.35
9	303	B	1	2.4	6	5	4½	5½	5	15½	37.20	334.55
										18.4	Rank 3	

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Boys B 1m -- 25th June 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Dariush Lotfi	Austria	371.05
2	Aron Brun	Switzerland	354.95
3	Danylo Skil	Czech Republic	334.55
4	Gray Botta	Switzerland	291.50
5	Tobias Guttman	Switzerland	285.75
6	Axel Nyborg	Norway	281.25
7	Nicolas Humbert	Switzerland	278.05
8	Richard Iliste	Sweden	254.70
9	Emil Jacobsen	Norway	241.65
10	Luke Wihler	Switzerland	239.30
11	Philip Fosseng Sandve	Norway	224.40
12	Mikkel Bentzrud Rasch	Norway	221.85
13	Kilian Tichy	Switzerland	160.70

[Back to events](#)

- [Live Home](#)
- [Timetable](#)
- [Event A](#)
- [Event B](#)

- [Results](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls B 1m -- 26th June 2016

Barbora Juchelkova, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	101	C	1	1.2	6	5	5½	5	15½	18.60	18.60	
2	401	B	1	1.5	6	5	5½	5½	6½	17	25.50	44.10
3	201	B	1	1.6	5	4½	5	5	15	24.00	68.10	
4	301	C	1	1.6	5½	4½	5	5	15	24.00	92.10	
5	5211	A	1	1.8	5	5	5	5½	5	15	27.00	119.10
6	103	B	1	1.7	5	4	4½	4	5½	13½	22.95	142.05
7	402	C	1	1.6	5½	4½	6	5½	4½	15½	24.80	166.85
8	5221	D	1	1.7	4	4	3	3	4	11	18.70	185.55
										12.7	Rank 14	

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls B 1m -- 26th June 2016

Viktorie Hanauskova, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	101	B	1	1.3	5½	4½	5½	4	6	15½	20.15	20.15
2	401	B	1	1.5	5½	5	5	5½	6	16	24.00	44.15
3	201	B	1	1.6	4½	3½	3½	3½	4½	11½	18.40	62.55
4	301	C	1	1.6	6	5	5	5½	5	15½	24.80	87.35
5	5211	A	1	1.8	5½	4½	5	6	5½	16	28.80	116.15
6	103	B	1	1.7	4	2	3	3	4½	10	17.00	133.15
7	403	C	1	2.2	6	5½	6	6½	6½	18½	40.70	173.85
8	203	C	1	2.0	5½	4½	4	5	4½	14	28.00	201.85
										13.7	Rank 12	

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls B 1m -- 26th June 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Leena Magnani	Switzerland	300.90
2	Emma Johansson	Sweden	299.00
3	Selina Staudenherz	Austria	294.65
4	Laura Valore	Denmark	282.65
5	Sarah Petersen	Sweden	274.35
6	Hedda Nordstedt	Sweden	273.20
7	Hanna Johnsson Stjernström	Sweden	271.15
8	Amalie Marie Kupka	Norway	251.35
9	Ellen Lind	Sweden	249.75
10	Skay Fasano	Switzerland	236.25
11	Hannah Dennis	Austria	214.50
12	Viktorie Hanauskova	Czech Republic	201.85
13	Maria Vinje	Norway	189.45
14	Barbora Juchelkova	Czech Republic	185.55

[Back to events](#)

- [Live Home](#)
- [Timetable](#)
- [Event A](#)

- [Event B](#)
- [Results](#)

© 2006-2016 [Malcolm Taylor](#) | Design by [Andreas Viklund](#) | Hosted by [Lunaria](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls C 1m -- 23rd June 2016

Eliska Mikynova, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	103	B	1	1.7	5	4½	4½	5	5	14½	24.65	24.65
2	403	C	1	2.2	5½	5½	5	5	5	15½	34.10	58.75
3	201	C	1	1.5	5	5	6	5½	6	16½	24.75	83.50
4	301	C	1	1.6	4	3½	4½	4½	4	12½	20.00	103.50
5	5211	A	1	1.8	5	6	5½	6	5	16½	29.70	133.20
6	203	C	1	2.0	6	5½	6	6	6	18	36.00	169.20
7	104	C	1	2.2	5	5	5	4½	3	14½	31.90	201.10
										13.0	Rank 8	

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls C 1m -- 23rd June 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Emilia Nilsson Garip	Sweden	249.55
2	Ellen Sachs	Sweden	238.05
3	Amanda Lundin	Sweden	231.95
4	Matilda Nilsson	Sweden	227.35
5	Caroline Sofie Kupka	Norway	222.40
6	Laina Remund	Switzerland	218.35
7	Mikaela Dietmann	Sweden	209.60
8	Eliska Mikynova	Czech Republic	201.10
9	Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen	Denmark	194.15
10	Wilma Forsberg	Sweden	191.00
11	Elsa Ekman	Sweden	190.25
12	Lisa Tiger	Sweden	184.65
13	Stella Lindqvist	Sweden	177.10
14	Annalena Wihler	Switzerland	174.25
15	Isabel Siefken	Austria	171.35
(16)	Eva Aamland (Guest)	Norway	151.30
(17)	Julie Jacobsen (Guest)	Norway	131.45

[Back to events](#)

- [Live Home](#)
- [Timetable](#)
- [Event A](#)
- [Event B](#)
- [Results](#)

© 2006-2016 [Malcolm Taylor](#) | Design by [Andreas Viklund](#) | Hosted by [Lunaria](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Boys B 3m -- 24th June 2016

Danylo Skil, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	201	B	3	1.8	8	7½	7	7½	7½	22½	40.50	40.50
2	301	B	3	1.9	7½	7	7	7	7½	21½	40.85	81.35
3	103	B	3	1.6	7	7½	7½	7½	7½	22½	36.00	117.35
4	403	B	3	2.1	6	5½	6½	6½	6	18½	38.85	156.20
5	5132	D	3	2.1	7	7½	7½	7	6½	21½	45.15	201.35
6	305	C	3	2.8	3½	3	4	4½	3½	11	30.80	232.15
7	205	C	3	2.8	4½	4½	3½	5	4½	13½	37.80	269.95
8	405	C	3	2.7	4	4½	4½	4½	4½	13½	36.45	306.40
9	107	C	3	2.8	6	6	6½	7	6½	19	53.20	359.60
										20.6	Rank 3	

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Boys B 3m -- 24th June 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Dariush Lotfi	Austria	384.95
2	Aron Brun	Switzerland	360.65
3	Danylo Skil	Czech Republic	359.60
4	Richard Iliste	Sweden	336.65
5	Axel Nyborg	Norway	319.85
6	Tobias Guttman	Switzerland	313.20
7	Nicolas Humbert	Switzerland	302.95
8	Gray Botta	Switzerland	293.65
9	Luke Wihler	Switzerland	272.70
10	Emil Jacobsen	Norway	256.50
11	Philip Fosseng Sandve	Norway	229.50
12	Mikkel Bentzrud Rasch	Norway	199.35
13	Kilian Tichy	Switzerland	159.95

[Back to events](#)

- [Live Home](#)
- [Timetable](#)
- [Event A](#)
- [Event B](#)

- [Results](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls B 3m -- 24th June 2016

Barbora Juchelkova, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	101	B	3	1.5	4½	5	5½	4½	5	14½	21.75	21.75
2	401	B	3	1.4	5	5½	5½	5	5½	16	22.40	44.15
3	201	B	3	1.8	4	4½	4½	4	5	13	23.40	67.55
4	301	C	3	1.8	3	3	3	2½	3	9	16.20	83.75
5	5211	A	3	2.0	4	4	4	3	4	12	24.00	107.75
6	103	B	3	1.6	5	5	5	4½	5	15	24.00	131.75
7	403	C	3	1.9	4½	4	5	4	4	12½	23.75	155.50
8	5231	D	3	2.0	2	1½	2½	2	3½	6½	13.00	168.50
										14.0	Rank 12	

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls B 3m -- 24th June 2016

Viktorie Hanauskova, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	101	B	3	1.5	4½	4½	5	4½	5	14	21.00	21.00
2	401	B	3	1.4	4½	4½	4½	4½	4	13½	18.90	39.90
3	201	B	3	1.8	3½	4	4	3½	4	11½	20.70	60.60
4	301	C	3	1.8	5	5	5½	4½	4½	14½	26.10	86.70
5	5211	A	3	2.0	4	5½	4½	4	4	12½	25.00	111.70
6	103	B	3	1.6	5	4½	4½	4½	4	13½	21.60	133.30
7	403	C	3	1.9	4	3½	3½	3½	4	11	20.90	154.20
8	203	C	3	1.9	0½	1	1	1	0½	2½	4.75	158.95
										13.9	Rank 13	

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls B 3m -- 24th June 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Selina Staudenherz	Austria	312.00
2	Emma Johansson	Sweden	301.75
3	Leena Magnani	Switzerland	292.40
4	Amalie Marie Kupka	Norway	271.80
5	Hedda Nordstedt	Sweden	261.45
6	Hanna Johnsson Stjernström	Sweden	252.90
7	Sarah Petersen	Sweden	251.50
8	Laura Valore	Denmark	242.40
9	Skay Fasano	Switzerland	242.05
10	Hannah Dennis	Austria	203.45
11	Ellen Lind	Sweden	199.45
12	Barbora Juchelkova	Czech Republic	168.50
13	Viktorie Hanauskova	Czech Republic	158.95
14	Maria Vinje	Norway	122.35

[Back to events](#)

- [Live Home](#)
- [Timetable](#)
- [Event A](#)

- [Event B](#)
- [Results](#)

© 2006-2016 [Malcolm Taylor](#) | Design by [Andreas Viklund](#) | Hosted by [Lunaria](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls C 3m -- 25th June 2016

Eliska Mikynova, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	103	B	3	1.6	5	5½	5½	5	5½	16	25.60	25.60
2	403	C	3	1.9	4½	4½	4½	4	13½	25.65	51.25	
3	201	B	3	1.8	4½	5	4	3½	3½	12	21.60	72.85
4	301	B	3	1.9	4½	5	4½	5½	5½	15	28.50	101.35
5	5211	A	3	2.0	2	2	3	3	2½	7½	15.00	116.35
6	203	C	3	1.9	2½	3½	2½	2½	3½	8½	16.15	132.50
7	105	C	3	2.2	4½	4	4½	3½	4½	13	28.60	161.10
										13.3	Rank 16	

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



DiveRecorder

a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

- [Home](#)
- [DiveRecorder](#)
- [Android](#)
- [Downloads](#)
- [Online Sheets](#)
- [Live Results](#)
- [Calendar](#)
- [Meet Explorer](#)

19th International Diving Meet

Girls C 3m -- 25th June 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Caroline Sofie Kupka	Norway	267.45
2	Emilia Nilsson Garip	Sweden	261.90
3	Tessa Pavleković	Croatia	252.80
4	Matilda Nilsson	Sweden	242.65
5	Amanda Lundin	Sweden	240.70
6	Ellen Sachs	Sweden	235.15
7	Lisa Tiger	Sweden	231.65
8	Elsa Ekman	Sweden	227.25
9	Laina Remund	Switzerland	210.00
10	Mikaela Dietmann	Sweden	205.75
11	Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen	Denmark	205.65
12	Wilma Forsberg	Sweden	202.35
13	Tesa Smolec	Croatia	191.45
14	Stella Lindqvist	Sweden	186.10
15	Annalena Wihler	Switzerland	175.30
16	Eliska Mikynova	Czech Republic	161.10
(17)	Eva Aamland (Guest)	Norway	144.30
(18)	Julie Jacobsen (Guest)	Norway	144.25
17	Alice Rognved Dragesund	Norway	126.55

[Back to events](#)

- [Live Home](#)
- [Timetable](#)
- [Event A](#)
- [Event B](#)
- [Results](#)

© 2006-2016 [Malcolm Taylor](#) | Design by [Andreas Viklund](#) | Hosted by [Lunaria](#)